Name

Thomas, Thomas
Campbell, Thomas
Holohan, Ronald
Miller, Jimmie
Dunham, Richard
Beckwith, Dean
Moulton, Robert
Tolly, Jimmy
Perley, Leon
Steele, Grady
Feipel, William
Svob, Michael
Collins, Kent

Siu, Man-Hong
Mudra, William
Stien, Joe
Gordon, Donald
Ostrowski, Ralph
Tarbuck, Edward
Raley, Raymond
Bloompott, Robert
Wolf, Carolyn
Ryan, Robert
Wall, Randey
Volk, Gary
Donovan, Roger
Zettle, Thomas
Foster, Michael
Rose, Sharon
Taylor, Karl
Thorp, John
Hinkle, Gary
Herold, Glenn
McGill, Phillip
Malcolm, Roger
Hahn, William
Koch, Wesley
Moggio, Alan
McFarland, William
White, Lawrence
Bradshaw, James
Pexton, Ronald
Wegner, Robert
Holmes, A

Servie, Jerome
Mayes, Max
Jones, Samuel
Crady, Stephen
Briggs, Ruth
Schulz, Diane
Naschert, Don
Teal, Jack
Fischbach, Rita
Alle, Anthony
Burnham, James
Swanson, Margaret
Slaughter, Michael
Williams, Kenderick
Davis, Archie
LeFebvre, James

Employer

Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College
Illinois Central College

lllinois Central College
Top Pensions as of Oct. 1, 2013

Annual
Pension

$188,509
$131,459
$129,834
$101,271
$97,744
$97,130
$96,799
$96,594
$96,455
$96,339
$95,373
$92,853
$92,533
$91,535
$91,062
$89,968
$89,569
$89,529
$88,620
$87,728
$87,211
$87,072
$86,818
$86,235
$85,782
$85,433
$85,263
$85,189
$85,095
$84,722
$84,640
$84,141
$83,648
$83,628
$83,440
$83,407
$83,257
$83,004
$82,847
$82,701
$82,455
$82,042
$81,852
$81,761
$81,609
$81,372
$81,247
$80,972
$80,865
$80,773
$80,677
$80,611
$80,596
$80,533
$80,256
$80,244
$80,030
$79,951
$79,644
$79,641

Employee
Contributions

$148,054
$126,913
$141,461
$122,325
$68,916
$129,120
$62,676
$111,304
$90,354
$118,362
$73,374
$92,222
$112,070
$119,169
$113,632
$53,681
$75,452
$74,845
$127,003
$98,795
$70,802
$102,265
$101,201
$94,236
$117,298
$115,691
$82,482
$101,601
$60,053
$110,102
$89,832
$95,594
$108,429
$102,079
$148,414
$98,333
$57,449
$105,740
$130,377
$97,414
$95,662
$108,560
$123,859
$69,257
$104,496
$118,011
$105,593
$94,139
$108,546
$89,375
$76,537
$105,255
$114,462
$94,690
$73,083
$154,886
386,775
$90,920
$78,863
$97,268

*Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

Age At
Retirement

60
54
60
62
69
63
69
56
57
68
64
55
59
62
58
75
61
65
59
69
62
59
56
60
63
63
60
58
63
58
61

*Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout

$4,977,808
$4,397,928
$3,504,983
$2,400,186
$1,840,415
$1,868,751
$1,867,208
$3,044,203
$1,627,956
$1,475,279
$2,689,171
$2,250,688
$2,654,309
$2,960,345
$2,649,808
$932,888
$2,468,096
$2,228,934
$2,293,931
$1,285,174
$2,785,804
$2,334,561
$2,634,787
$3,096,969
$2,223,890
$2,563,184
$2,558,701
$2,769,943
$2,155,417
$2,167,378
$2,698,975
$3,095,236
$2,898,963
$2,027,038
$2,370,030
$2,411,744
$1,539,674
$2,805,350
$2,627,922
$1,975,244
$2,298,332
$1,301,604
$3,141,136
$1,545,682
$2,682,217
$2,194,287
$2,078,582
$2,357,025
$2,236,543
$3,304,733
$2,321,580
$1,848,479
$2,102,216
$1,951,740
$2,149,002
$3,817,642
$2,053,582
$2,734,213
$1,979,103
$1,958,224

Published by Taxpayer Education Foundation ~ www.taxpayersunited.org

Copyright © Taxpayer Education Foundation. All rights reserved.

% Of Lifetime Estimate
Paid by Employee

3.0%
2.9%
4.0%
5.1%
3.7%
6.9%
3.4%
3.7%
5.6%
8.0%
2.7%
4.1%
4.2%
4.0%
4.3%
5.8%
3.1%
3.4%
5.5%
7.7%
2.5%
4.4%
3.8%
3.0%
5.3%
4.5%
3.2%
3.7%
2.8%
5.1%
3.3%
3.1%
3.7%
5.0%
6.3%
4.1%
3.7%
3.8%
5.0%
4.9%
4.2%
8.3%
3.9%
4.5%
3.9%
5.4%
5.1%
4.0%
4.9%
2.7%
3.3%
5.7%
5.4%
4.9%
3.4%
4.1%
4.2%
3.3%
4.0%
5.0%



