Illinois Central College Top Pensions as of Oct. 1, 2013

Name	Employer	Annual Pension	Employee Contributions	Age At Retirement	*Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout	% Of Lifetime Estimate Paid by Employee
Thomas, Thomas	Illinois Central College	\$188,509	\$148,054	60	\$4,977,808	3.0%
Campbell, Thomas	Illinois Central College	\$131,459	\$126,913	54	\$4,397,928	2.9%
Holohan, Ronald	Illinois Central College	\$129,834	\$141,461	60	\$3,504,983	4.0%
Miller, Jimmie	Illinois Central College	\$101,271	\$122,325	62	\$2,400,186	5.1%
Dunham, Richard	Illinois Central College	\$97,744	\$68,916	69	\$1,840,415	3.7%
Beckwith, Dean	Illinois Central College	\$97,130	\$129,120	63	\$1,868,751	6.9%
Moulton, Robert	Illinois Central College	\$96,799	\$62,676	69	\$1,867,208	3.4%
Tolly, Jimmy	Illinois Central College	\$96,594	\$111,304	56	\$3,044,203	3.7%
Perley, Leon	Illinois Central College	\$96,455	\$90,354	57	\$1,627,956	5.6%
Steele, Grady	Illinois Central College	\$96,339	\$118,362	68	\$1,475,279	8.0%
Feipel, William	Illinois Central College	\$95,373	\$73,374	64	\$2,689,171	2.7%
Svob, Michael	Illinois Central College	\$92,853	\$92,222	55	\$2,250,688	4.1%
Collins, Kent	Illinois Central College	\$92,533	\$112,070	59	\$2,654,309	4.2%
Siu, Man-Hong	Illinois Central College	\$91,535	\$119,169	62	\$2,960,345	4.0%
Mudra, William	Illinois Central College	\$91,062	\$113,632	58	\$2,649,808	4.3%
Stien, Joe	Illinois Central College	\$89,968	\$53,681	75	\$932,888	5.8%
Gordon, Donald	Illinois Central College	\$89,569	\$75,452	61	\$2,468,096	3.1%
Ostrowski, Ralph	Illinois Central College	\$89,529	\$74,845	65	\$2,228,934	3.4%
Tarbuck, Edward	Illinois Central College	\$88,620	\$127,003	59	\$2,293,931	5.5%
Raley, Raymond	Illinois Central College	\$87,728	\$98,795	69	\$1,285,174	7.7%
Bloompott, Robert	Illinois Central College	\$87,211	\$70,802	62	\$2,785,804	2.5%
Wolf, Carolyn	Illinois Central College	\$87,072	\$102,265	59	\$2,334,561	4.4%
Ryan, Robert	Illinois Central College	\$86,818	\$101,201	56	\$2,634,787	3.8%
Wall, Randey	Illinois Central College	\$86,235	\$94,236	60	\$3,096,969	3.0%
Volk, Gary	Illinois Central College	\$85,782	\$117,298	63	\$2,223,890	5.3%
Donovan, Roger	Illinois Central College	\$85,433	\$115,691	63	\$2,563,184	4.5%
Zettle, Thomas	Illinois Central College	\$85,263	\$82,482	60	\$2,558,701	3.2%
Foster, Michael	Illinois Central College	\$85,189	\$101,601	58	\$2,769,943	3.7%
Rose, Sharon	Illinois Central College	\$85,095	\$60,053	63	\$2,155,417	2.8%
Taylor, Karl	Illinois Central College	\$84,722	\$110,102	58	\$2,167,378	5.1%
Thorp, John	Illinois Central College	\$84,640	\$89,832	61	\$2,698,975	3.3%
Hinkle, Gary	Illinois Central College	\$84,141	\$95,594	59	\$3,095,236	3.1%
Herold, Glenn	Illinois Central College	\$83,648	\$108,429	60	\$2,898,963	3.7%
McGill, Phillip	Illinois Central College	\$83,628	\$102,079	59	\$2,027,038	5.0%
Malcolm, Roger	Illinois Central College	\$83,440	\$148,414	63	\$2,370,030	6.3%
Hahn, William	Illinois Central College	\$83,407	\$98,333	58	\$2,411,744	4.1%
Koch, Wesley	Illinois Central College	\$83,257	\$57,449	70	\$1,539,674	3.7%
Moggio, Alan	Illinois Central College	\$83,004	\$105,740	55	\$2,805,350	3.8%
McFarland, William	Illinois Central College	\$82,847	\$130,377	58	\$2,627,922	5.0%
White, Lawrence	Illinois Central College	\$82,701	\$97,414	61	\$1,975,244	4.9%
Bradshaw, James	Illinois Central College	\$82,455	\$95,662	59	\$2,298,332	4.2%
Pexton, Ronald	Illinois Central College	\$82,042	\$108,560	65	\$1,301,604	8.3%
Wegner, Robert	Illinois Central College	\$81,852	\$123,859	55	\$3,141,136	3.9%
Holmes, A	Illinois Central College	\$81,761	\$69,257	69	\$1,545,682	4.5%
Servie, Jerome	Illinois Central College	\$81,609	\$104,496	57	\$2,682,217	3.9%
Mayes, Max	Illinois Central College	\$81,372	\$118,011	57	\$2,194,287	5.4%
Jones, Samuel	Illinois Central College	\$81,247	\$105,593	56	\$2,078,582	5.1%
Crady, Stephen	Illinois Central College	\$80,972	\$94,139	57	\$2,357,025	4.0%
Briggs, Ruth	Illinois Central College	\$80,865	\$108,546	60	\$2,236,543	4.9%
Schulz, Diane	Illinois Central College	\$80,773	\$89,375	57	\$3,304,733	2.7%
Naschert, Don	Illinois Central College	\$80,677	\$76,537	60	\$2,321,580	3.3%
Teal, Jack	Illinois Central College	\$80,611	\$105,255	57	\$1,848,479	5.7%
Fischbach, Rita	Illinois Central College	\$80,596	\$114,462	61	\$2,102,216	5.4%
Alle, Anthony	Illinois Central College	\$80,533	\$94,690	57	\$1,951,740	4.9%
Burnham, James	Illinois Central College	\$80,256	\$73,083	61	\$2,149,002	3.4%
Swanson, Margaret	Illinois Central College	\$80,244	\$154,886	55	\$3,817,642	4.1%
Slaughter, Michael	Illinois Central College	\$80,030	\$86,775	60	\$2,053,582	4.2%
Williams, Kenderick	Illinois Central College	\$79,951	\$90,920	60	\$2,734,213	3.3%
Davis, Archie	Illinois Central College	\$79,644	\$78,863	64	\$1,979,103	4.0%
LeFebvre, James	Illinois Central College	\$79,641	\$97,268	61	\$1,958,224	5.0%
zar covic, Junica	ois central conege	Ÿ, J,UŦ1	<i>431,200</i>	O1	71,550,227	3.070

^{*}Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.